WATERBORNE
COMPATIBLE
I-3018-L
4-00
Tanks and Cups
Components for superior spray finishing solutions.
Pressure Feed Tanks • Pressure, Gravity and Suction Feed Cups
 Fluid Regulators • Accessories

QMGT-51033 QS-5012 QMS-4010*** 1 1
Example: QMG T - 5 -
Ordering Information
Tank Size
2 = 2-Gal.       5 = 5-Gal.
10 = 10-Gal.   15 = 15-Gal.
 Product Identification
Completely Factory Assembled
T = Top Fluid Outlet
Galvanized
Type of Agitation
0 = None     1 = Direct Drive (2-Gal. Only)
2 = Hand     3 = QS-5012 (standard)      6 = QSR-503 (reciprocating)
Type of Regulation
0 = None
1 = One Regulator
2 = Two Regulators
3 = Extra-Sensitive
10 Gallon QMS Stainless Steel Tanks
AGITATOR  REGULATOR/GAUGE
10-GAL. TANK  DRIVE FURNISHED ASSEMBLY FURNISHED GAUGE
PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. QTY. QTY
QMST-51000 NONE QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-51010 NONE QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51020 NONE QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51002 QM-142** QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-51012 QM-142** QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51022 QM-142** QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51013 QS-5012 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51023 QS-5012 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51016 QSR-503 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51026 QSR-503 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51030 NONE QMS-4010*** 1 1
QMST-51033 QS-5012 QMS-4010*** 1 1
7
QMS Stainless Steel Tank Specifications
*Direct drive motor included.
**Crank may be replaced by optional air motor. See accessories.
***Extra sensitive regulator/gauge included.
2 Gallon QMS Stainless Steel Tanks
AGITATOR REGULATOR/GAUGE
 2-GAL. TANK DRIVE FURNISHED  ASSEMBLY FURNISHED GAUGE
PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. QTY QTY
QMST-5200 NONE QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-5210 NONE QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-5220 NONE QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-5201 QMS-430* QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-5211 QMS-430* QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-5221 QMS-430* QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-5202 QM-142** QMS-4003  0 1
QMST-5212 QM-142** QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-5222 QM-142** QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-5213 QS-5012 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-5223 QS-5012 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-5216 QSR-503 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-5226 QSR-503 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-5230 NONE QMS-4010*** 1 1
QMST-5231 QMS-430* QMS-4010*** 1 1
15 Gallon QMS Stainless Steel Tanks
AGITATOR REGULATOR/GAUGE
15-GAL. TANK DRIVE FURNISHED ASSEMBLY FURNISHED GAUGE
 PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. QTY. QTY.
QMST-51500 NONE QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-51510 NONE QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51520 NONE QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51502 QM-142** QMS-4003 0 1
QMST-51512 QM-142** QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51522 QM-142** QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51513 QS-5012 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51523 QS-5012 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51516 QSR-503 QMS-4006 1 1
QMST-51526 QSR-503 QMS-4007 2 2
QMST-51530 NONE QMS-4010*** 1 1